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Chaplaincy Programme – Epiphany Term 2018 
 
Ever since St Chad’s College was founded in 1904, the Chapel has been 
an important part of its life. Despite the numerous changes in the 
College during the subsequent century, the Chapel remains a place of 
quiet reflection and Christian worship. 
  
A small, humble building under the shadow (literally!) of a great 
cathedral, the Chapel has maintained a distinctive tradition of modern 
Anglican Catholic liturgy and music which draws students from other 
colleges and visitors from the broader Durham community. 
 
The college is committed to being a place of inclusive, radical 
hospitality and the chapel offers a place of welcome whatever your 
religion or belief, cultural heritage, gender identity, or sexual 
orientation. 
 
The college chapel is licensed by the Church of England with services 
open to all students and staff as well as members of the public. 
 

THE CHAPLAIN 
The college chaplain is David Rushton who is available throughout the 
term to offer spiritual and pastoral support to all students and staff 
whatever your religion or belief.  If you would like to speak with David 
please approach him in college or alternatively call or email him to 
arrange an appointment. 
  

Telephone 0191 334 3352  

Email chads.chaplain@durham.ac.uk 

Office first floor of main college 

  

 

 



 
The choir sings at all services unless shown as a ‘said’ service. 
  
Sunday 20 January Epiphany 3 
11:00   Chapel Choral Eucharist 
(President & preacher – The Revd Dr Ashley Wilson)  
  
Tuesday 22 January    
18:15   Chapel   Choral Evensong  
  
Sunday 27 January  Epiphany 4 
11:00   Chapel   Said Eucharist 
  
Tuesday 29 January    
18:15   Chapel   Choral Evensong (Choral Scholars) 
  
Sunday 3 February  The Presentation of Christ in the Temple  
11:00   Chapel   Choral Eucharist (Choral Scholars) 
  

Tuesday 5 February    
18:15   Chapel   Choral Evensong 
  
 Sunday 10 February  NO SERVICES 
  
Tuesday 12  February  
18:15   Chapel   Choral Evensong 
  
Sunday 17 February                 Third Sunday before Lent 
11:00 Chapel   Choral Eucharist   

LUNCHTIME SERVICES in the chapel during term time 
 

Lunchtime Prayers (Mon - Wed & Fri) 13:00 - 13:15 

An informal prayer service led by staff & students. 
 

Eucharist (Thursday) 13:00 – 13:25 
 

  

 



 
Tuesday 19 February 
18:15   Chapel   Choral Evensong 
  
Sunday 24 February  Second Sunday before Lent 
11:00 Chapel   Choral Eucharist 
   
Tuesday 26 February 
18:15   Chapel   Choral Evensong 
  
Saturday 2 March                     ST CHAD’S DAY  
10:30 Durham Cathedral College Festival Service 
   
Sunday 3 March   NO SERVICES       
  
Monday 4 March  The College Choir will sing Choral 
17:15  Evensong in Durham Cathedral 
  
Sunday 6 March  ASH WEDNESDAY 
19:00 Chapel   (with imposition of ashes) 
Sung Eucharist   
 
Sunday 10 March       Lent 1 
11:00    Said Eucharist    
  
Tuesday 12 March   
18:15   Chapel  Choral Evensong 
  
Sunday 17 March  Lent 2 
11:00   Chapel   Choral Eucharist 

  
Tuesday 19 March   
18:15   Chapel   Choral Evensong 
  
Friday 22 March   End of Term 


